WIAA Sectioanal Tournament 2014 3/1/2014

Event Results
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WIAA Sectioanal Tournament 2014 3/1/2014

Gymnast

Jozie McClelland
Emma Voss
Faith Gillen
Jordyn Laymon
Kendra Brazelton
Nikkie Rasmussen
Tommie Brenner
Elisa Marten
Michaela Bach
Mariah Noble
Cambrie Naquin
Kaitie Weiland
Abby Pinkston
Julia Rabe

Maria Sisul
Kylie Bluske
Kayla Bernhardt
Aurea Bergquist
Megan Bakkum
Denae Thier
Kali McCoy
Ally Ingles
Jackie Page
Jessica VVollmer
Zoey Good
Haley Brooks
Kelsey Farmer
Madi Olson
Sarah Hogan
Cynthia Flores
Carly Phelps
Chloe Feld

Josie Wiltrout
Renee DeJesus
Kaitlyn Faber
Kelsey Daines

Balance Beam
Team

Virogua Area
River Valley
Virogua Area
Baraboo
Westhy

River Valley
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Virogua Area
River Valley
Reedsburg
Baraboo
Baraboo
Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Westhy
Tomah
Viroqua Area
Westhy

River Valley
Sauk Prairie
Westhy
Sparta
Tomah
Tomah
Baraboo
Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Sparta

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Baraboo
Viroqua Area
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Westhy

Judgel

9.25
9.10
8.65
8.60
8.50
8.10
8.20
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.50
7.20
7.30
7.20
7.00
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.10
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.60
6.40
6.10
6.00
6.00
6.20
5.80
5.40
5.40

Judge2 Penalty

9.35
9.40
8.35
8.35
8.20
8.40
8.15
8.05
7.90
7.95
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.30
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.50
7.20
7.40
7.40
7.00
7.00
6.80
7.10
7.00
6.70
6.20
6.40
6.40
6.50
6.00
5.80
6.00
5.80
5.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.300
9.250
8.500
8.475
8.350
8.250
8.175
7.975
7.950
7.925
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.950
6.850
6.600
6.400
6.400
6.250
6.250
6.000
6.000
5.900
5.600
5.600
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Katie Olson
Whitney Page
Claire Eno
Morgan Pedretti
Alyssa Stritchko
Jessica Gutknecht
Randie Lessard

Sparta
Sparta

River Valley
PDC /RC
Sparta

PDC /RC
PDC /RC

5.40
5.10
5.20
5.20
4.70
4.60
0.00

5.70
5.40
5.10
5.00
4.90
4.50
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.550
5.250
5.150
5.100
4.800
4.550
0.000
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Gymnast

Tommie Brenner
Jozie McClelland
Michaela Bach
Emma Voss
Kendra Brazelton
Faith Gillen
Jordyn Laymon
Elisa Marten
Nikkie Rasmussen
Claire Eno

Tori Fuller
Mariah Noble
Maggie Schellhorn
Kali McCoy
Jessica Vollmer
Zoey Good
Cambrie Naquin
Abby Pinkston
Whitney Page
Maria Sisul
Kayla Bernhardt
Kelsey Farmer
Chloe Feld
Jennifer Brendel
Jackie Page
Miranda Kurzinski
Ally Ingles

Gabi Robeson
Renee Delesus
Kelsey Daines
Alyssa Stritchko
Sarah Hogan
Kaitie Weiland
Riley See

Carly Phelps
Megan Bakkum

Floor Exercise

Team

Reedsburg
Viroqua Area
Virogua Area
River Valley
Westhy
Viroqua Area
Baraboo
Reedsburg
River Valley
River Valley
Tomah

River Valley
Viroqua Area
Sauk Prairie
Tomah
Tomah
Reedsburg
Baraboo
Sparta

Sauk Prairie
Tomah
Tomah
Baraboo
Viroqua Area
Sparta

Sauk Prairie
Westby
Baraboo
Reedsburg
Westhy
Sparta

Sparta
Baraboo
Westhy

Sauk Prairie
Westhy

Judgel

9.25
9.35
9.20
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.60
8.35
8.35
8.40
8.05
8.15
7.95
7.75
7.65
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.50
7.30
7.65
7.30
7.55
7.35
7.50
7.05
7.00
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.80
6.90
6.70
6.60
6.60

Judge2

9.30
9.20
9.05
8.90
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.35
8.10
7.80
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.40
7.40
7.60
7.20
7.50
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.30
7.20
7.00
7.20
7.20
7.20
6.80
6.70
6.80
6.60
6.60

Penalty

0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.275
9.175
9.125
8.850
8.700
8.550
8.450
8.375
8.325
8.300
8.200
8.125
7.875
7.825
7.775
7.725
7.725
7.575
7.450
7.450
7.425
7.400
7.375
7.225
7.200
7.175
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.050
6.950
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.600
6.600
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Cynthia Flores
Abbey Buelow
Morgan Pedretti
Kayla Connor
Alanna Brownell

Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg
PDC /RC
River Valley
Sparta

6.60
6.50
6.35
6.45
5.30

6.20
6.30
6.10
6.00
5.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.400
6.400
6.225
6.225
5.500
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Gymnast

Emma Voss
Jozie McClelland
Julia Rabe
Kendra Brazelton
Faith Gillen
Michaela Bach
Kali McCoy
Mariah Noble
Carly Phelps
Tommie Brenner
Claire Eno
Jordyn Laymon
Kelsey Farmer
Ashley Dwyer
Aurea Bergquist
Sarah DiBenedetto
Maddy Wiltrout
Kayla Bernhardt
Haley Brooks
Jackie Page
Nikkie Rasmussen
Kylie Bluske
Cambrie Naquin
Jessica VVollmer
Abby Pinkston
Maria Sisul
Kaitie Weiland
Cynthia Flores
Megan Eberle
Megan Bakkum
Abbey Buelow
Renee DeJesus
Elisa Marten
Sarah Hogan
Angie Romenesko
Whitney Page

Uneven Bars

Team

River Valley
Viroqua Area
Tomah
Westhy
Virogua Area
Viroqua Area
Sauk Prairie
River Valley
Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg
River Valley
Baraboo
Tomah
Westhy
Viroqua Area
Tomah
Viroqua Area
Tomah
Baraboo
Sparta

River Valley
Westhy
Reedsburg
Tomah
Baraboo
Sauk Prairie
Baraboo
Sauk Prairie
River Valley
Westhy
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Sparta

Sauk Prairie
Sparta

Judgel

8.80
8.60
8.40
8.00
7.80
7.80
8.10
8.05
7.90
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.40
7.00
7.20
7.10
6.30
6.80
6.50
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.25
5.80
5.35
5.30
4.65
4.70
4.35
4.50
4.90
4.60
4.00
4.15
3.75

Judge2

8.60
8.65
8.05
8.10
8.25
8.25
7.85
7.85
7.90
7.60
7.60
7.65
7.30
6.90
7.25
7.05
7.15
6.65
5.80
6.10
5.95
6.15
5.85
5.80
5.40
5.10
4.80
5.15
4.95
4.90
4.55
4.00
4.05
4.25
3.65
3.25

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.700
8.625
8.225
8.050
8.025
8.025
7.975
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.775
7.500
7.150
7.125
7.125
7.125
6.475
6.300
6.300
6.275
6.275
6.075
6.025
5.600
5.225
5.050
4.900
4.825
4.625
4.525
4.450
4.325
4.125
3.900
3.500
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Gabi Robeson
Alanna Brownell
Kelsey Daines
Morgan Pedretti
Sara Hansen
Jessica Gutknecht
Randie Lessard

Baraboo
Sparta
Westhy
PDC/RC
Sparta
PDC/RC
PDC /RC

3.45
3.45
3.60
3.35
3.20
2.65
0.00

3.45
3.45
3.00
3.20
2.75
2.40
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.450
3.450
3.300
3.275
2.975
2.525
0.000
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Gymnast

Jozie McClelland
Emma Voss
Tommie Brenner
Nikkie Rasmussen
Michaela Bach
Jordyn Laymon
Mariah Noble
Kendra Brazelton
Cambrie Naquin
Kali McCoy
Claire Eno

Elisa Marten
Faith Gillen
Jennifer Brendel
Jaden Steine
Zoey Good
Jessica Vollmer
Abby Pinkston
Katie Fitzwater
Cynthia Flores
Brianna Heath
Kaitie Weiland
Kayla Bernhardt
Kelsey Daines
Kelsey Farmer
Jackie Page
Kylie Bluske
Gabi Robeson
Lexie Fallow
Sarah Hogan
Julia Rabe

Haley Brooks
Ally Ingles
Maria Sisul
Morgan Lasky
Katie Kaftan

Vaulting
Team

Virogua Area
River Valley
Reedsburg
River Valley
Virogua Area
Baraboo
River Valley
Westhy
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
River Valley
Reedsburg
Viroqua Area
Viroqua Area
Sauk Prairie
Tomah
Tomah
Baraboo
Virogua Area
Sauk Prairie
River Valley
Baraboo
Tomah
Westhy
Tomah
Sparta
Westby
Baraboo
Sauk Prairie
Sparta
Tomah
Baraboo
Westby

Sauk Prairie
Westby
Sparta

Judgel

9.10
9.00
8.90
8.60
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.30
8.10
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.10
7.90
7.80
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.80
7.60
7.50

Judge2 Penalty

9.10
9.00
8.80
8.85
8.60
8.60
8.70
8.70
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.40
8.20
8.20
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.05
8.00
7.80
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.100
9.000
8.850
8.725
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
7.975
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.650
7.550
7.550
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Renee Delesus
Whitney Page
Alyssa Stritchko
Abbey Buelow
Jessica Gutknecht
Morgan Pedretti
Randie Lessard

Reedsburg
Sparta
Sparta
Reedsburg
PDC /RC
PDC/RC
PDC /RC

7.60
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.90
0.00

7.40
7.40
7.55
7.20
6.80
6.90
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.500
7.450
7.425
7.200
6.950
6.900
0.000
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NAME

10 Jozie McClelland

12

Emma Voss

11 Tommie Brenner

11
11
9

Michaela Bach
Kendra Brazelton
Faith Gillen

11 Jordyn Laymon

11
12
12
10
10
12
10
10

Mariah Noble
Kali McCoy
Nikkie Rasmussen
Cambrie Naquin
Claire Eno

Kelsey Farmer
Kayla Bernhardt
Elisa Marten

12 Jessica Vollmer
11 Abby Pinkston
10 Jackie Page

9
12
9

Maria Sisul
Kaitie Weiland
Cynthia Flores

12 Sarah Hogan

9
10

Renee DeJesus
Kelsey Daines

9 Whitney Page
10 Sara Hansen

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Viroqua Area
River Valley
Reedsburg
Virogua Area
Westhy
Virogua Area
Baraboo
River Valley
Sauk Prairie
River Valley
Reedsburg
River Valley
Tomah
Tomah
Reedsburg
Tomah
Baraboo
Sparta

Sauk Prairie
Baraboo
Sauk Prairie
Sparta
Reedsburg
Westby
Sparta

Sparta

FX

9.175
8.850
9.275
9.125
8.700
8.550
8.450
8.125
7.825
8.325
7.725
8.300
7.400
7.425
8.375
7.775
7.575
7.200
7.450
6.800
6.400
6.800
7.100
7.050
7.450
0.000

BB

9.300
9.250
8.175
7.950
8.350
8.500
8.475
7.925
7.200
8.250
7.550
5.150
6.600
7.250
7.975
6.950
7.500
7.000
7.350
7.550
6.250
6.400
5.900
5.600
5.250
0.000

9.100
9.000
8.850
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.725
8.600
8.550
8.050
8.100
8.550
8.250
8.250
7.975
7.650
8.100
8.150
7.850
7.500
8.050
7.450
0.000

uB

8.625
8.700
7.800
8.025
8.050
8.025
7.775
7.950
7.975
6.275
6.075
7.800
7.500
6.475
4.325
6.025
5.600
6.300
5.225
5.050
4.900
4.125
4.450
3.300
3.500
2.975

SCORE

36.200
35.800
34.100
33.800
33.700
33.575
33.400
32.700
31.600
31.575
29.950
29.800
29.550
29.250
29.225
29.000
28.925
28.475
27.675
27.500
25.700
25.175
24.950
24.000
23.650

0.000






PLACE SCHOOL
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Virogua Area
River Valley
Tomah
Baraboo
Reedsburg
Westhy

Sauk Prairie
Sparta

PDC /RC
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BB
33.000
32.625
28.550
30.375
29.600
29.900
27.200
24.200

9.650

Team Results

FX
34.725
33.600
31.125
30.500
32.475
29.600
29.050
28.400

6.225

\%
34.700
34.975
32.700
32.950
33.500
32.200
33.000
30.825
13.850

uB

31.800
30.725
29.325
24.725
22.850
26.100
26.000
17.375

5.800

PN

TOTAL
134.2250

131.9250
121.7000
118.5500
118.4250
117.8000
115.2500
100.8000

35.5250






